Dana Van Wagener / AEO2019 Oil and Gas Supply & Liquid Fuels Markets Working Group   Presentation for Discussion Purposes
Washington, DC, May 30, 2018   DO NOT QUOTE OR CITE as results ae subject to change

0

50

100

150

200

250

2010 2020 2030 2040 2050

West Texas Intermediate oil price
2017 dollars per barrel

2017
history   projections

$224

$48

$110

0

2

4

6

8

10

2010 2020 2030 2040 2050

Henry Hub natural gas price
2017 dollars per million Btu

2017
history   projections Low Oil and Gas

Resource/Technology

High Oil Price
Reference case
Low Oil Price

High Oil and Gas
Resource/Technology

$9

$5

$3

Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Annual Energy Outlook 2018

Crude oil price projections are sensitive to global conditions, while U.S.
natural gas prices depend more on domestic resource assumptions

24
Dana Van Wagener / AEO2019 Oil and Gas Supply & Liquid Fuels Markets Working Group   Presentation for Discussion Purposes
Washington, DC, May 30, 2018   DO NOT QUOTE OR CITE as results ae subject to change

Crude oil
(billion barrels)

Natural gas
(trillion cubic feet)

Lower 48 onshore 194.1 1,907.1
East 4.6 707.1
Gulf Coast 37.8 423.9
Midcontinent 16.5 189.2
Southwest 80.9 238.7
Rocky Mountain/Dakotas 47.6 312.4
West Coast 6.6 35.8

Lower 48 offshore 54.4 279.6
Atlantic 3.3 31.7
Gulf of Mexico 44.6 238.3
Pacific 6.5 9.6

Alaska 36.1 275.6
Total U.S. 284.6 2,462.3

Resource
Type

Drilling
Cost

Lease
Equipment

&
Operating

Cost
EUR

Tier 1
EUR

Tier 2

EUR
Tier 2

drilling
ramp-up
period

Tight oil -1.00% -0.50% 1.00% 3.00% 6.00%

Tight
gas

-1.00% -0.50% 1.00% 3.00% 6.00%

Shale
gas

-1.00% -0.50% 1.00% 3.00% 6.00%

All other -0.25% -0.25% 0.25% NA NA

EUR = estimated ultimate recovery

Technically recoverable resources (as of 1/1/2016) Annual average rate of technological improvement

Key oil and natural gas supply assumptions, AEO2018

25
Dana Van Wagener / AEO2019 Oil and Gas Supply & Liquid Fuels Markets Working Group   Presentation for Discussion Purposes
Washington, DC, May 30, 2018   DO NOT QUOTE OR CITE as results ae subject to change

Outline
• Evaluation and discussion of results from AEO2018

• Review of changes to the short-term outlook

• Current plans for AEO2019